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All prices are per person in HKD - Taxes, fuel surcharges etc. not included  

Base Fare (HKD)

Bengaluru (BLR)
Kolkata (CCU)

Hyderabad (HYD)
Chennai (MAA)

Bhopal (BHO)

Mumbai (BOM)

Vadodara (BDQ)

5,000
15,010

3,470
11,630

Kozhikode (CCJ)

Aizawl (AJL)

Ahmedabad (AMD)

Bhuj (BHJ)

3,470

11,630

Jet Airways Special Summer Promo!
Period of Travel: Outbound travel up to 31 OCT 2018

Final Date of Ticketing: THU 12 JUL

11,630

Base Fare (HKD)

14,530
5,300

14,440

5,860

Delhi (DEL)

Amritsar (ATQ)

15,160
4,910

4,740

Economy 3,700

4,530
14,380

3,380

Coimbatore (CJB) 5,230 Kochi (COK) 5,250
15,610 15,410

Dehra Dun (DED) 4,760 Guwahati (GAU) 5,460
14,230 15,980

Goa (GO)I 4,550 Gorakhpur (GOP) 4,890
14,320 14,230

Khajuraho (HJR) 4,520 Indore (IDR) 4,990
14,190 14,440

Imphal (IMF) 5,520 Nasik (ISK) 5,150
16,090 15,610

Bagdogra (IXB) 5,410 Chandigarh (IXC) 5,030
15,120 14,510

Mangalore (IXE) 4,490 Leh (IXL) 4,840
14,190 14,320

Madurai (IXM) 5,280 Silchar (IXS) 5,820
16,700 14,190

Aurangabad (IXU) 5,020 Port Blair (IXZ) 6,390
14,480 18,010

Jaipur (JAI) 4,780 Jodhpur (JDH) 5,070
14,320 14,370

Jorhat (JRH) 5,680 Lucknow (LKO) 4,520
14,210 14,320

Nagpur (NAG) 4,470 Patna (PAT) 4,800
14,190 14,600

Pune (PNQ) 4,290 Rajkot (RAJ) 5,020
12,700 14,480

Rajahmundry (RJA) 5,540 Raipur (RPR) 5,080
16,830 14,850

Srinagar (SXR) 4,580 Thiruvananthapuram
(TRV)

5,120
14,320 15,220

Tiruchchirappalli (TRZ) 5,150 Udaipur (UDR) 5,030
16,700 14,440

Economy

Varanasi (VNS) 4,650 Vishakhapatnam
(VTZ)

5,080
14,320

14,190

14,700

14,350

5,260
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Terms &
Conditions

Sales Validity :

Outbound Validity :

Stopover : 

Min Stay : 

Max Stay :

Flight Application :

Date/Route Change : 

Refund Charge : 

No Show :

Infant Discount :

Child Discount :

Senior Discount :

Remarks :

HKD1,000

10% of adult fare 20% of adult fare

75% of adult fare

Not Applicable

All prices are per person in HKD
Taxes, fuel surcharges etc. not included  

01 Month 03 Months

Travel permitted on Jet Airways (9W) flights only

HKD550 HKD450

HKD1,625 HKD1,325

Economy Premiere

THU 12 JUL 2018

Outbound travel up to 31 OCT 2018

To other destinations except BOM / DEL: One free stopover at BOM/DEL is permitted in each direction
To BOM / DEL: not permitted

None (except Europe 03 Days)

Period of Travel: Outbound travel up to 31 OCT 2018

Final Date of Ticketing: THU 12 JUL

Jet Airways Special Summer Promo!
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