

Jet Airways Special Summer Promo!

Period of Travel: Outbound travel up to 31 OCT 2018

Final Date of Ticketing: THU 12 JUL

$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Final Date of ficketing: THU 12 JUL					RWAYS 🏉
Mumbai (BOM) Fconomy $3,470$ Delhi (DEL) Fconomy $3,380$ Rengaturu (RLR) Leonomy $3,470$ Aizavi (AL) Premiere $11,630$ Hyderabad (RDD) Premiere $11,630$ Premiere $11,630$ Ahmedabad (AMD) Fconomy $4,740$ Amritsar (ATQ) Premiere $14,190$ Vadodara (BDQ) Fconomy $5,300$ Bhuj (BLJ) Fconomy $4,530$ Premiere $14,530$ Bhuj (BLD) Premiere $14,530$ Premiere $14,350$ Bhopal (BHO) Fconomy $5,200$ Kachi (CGK) Premiere $15,410$ Premiere $14,500$ Gavahati (GAU) Premiere $15,410$ Dehra Dun (DED) Fconomy $5,250$ Gorakhor (OP) Premiere $14,230$ Goa (GO)I Economy $5,210$ Maik (ISK) Premiere $14,230$ Premiere $14,190$ Indore (IDR) Premiere $14,230$ Bagdogra (IXB) Economy $5,210$ Naik (From HKC to	Foro Brond	Basa Fara (HKD)	From HKC to		
$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$						
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Mumbai (BOM)			Delhi (DEL)	v	
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Bengaluru (BLR)	rreiniere			rreiniere	
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	0 ()	Economy		Airord (AII)	Economy	5,860
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	•			Alzawi (AJL)	D ·	
Annedabad (AMD) Premiere 14,440 Amrisar (ATQ) Premiere 14,380 Vadodara (BDQ) Premiere 14,330 Bhuj (BHJ) Feonomy 5,260 Bhopal (BHO) Economy 5,000 Kozhikode (CCJ) Premiere 14,350 Coimbatore (CJB) Premiere 15,610 Kochikode (CCJ) Premiere 14,350 Dehra Dun (DED) Premiere 14,320 Gavahati (GAU) Premiere 15,410 Goa (GO)I Economy 4,750 Gorakhpur (GOP) Premiere 14,320 Khajuraho (HJR) Premiere 14,320 Gorakhpur (GOP) Premiere 14,320 Magalorga (IXB) Economy 5,520 Orakhpur (IGP) Premiere 14,440 Imphal (IMF) Premiere 16,090 Nasik (ISK) Premiere 14,440 Maduari (IXB) Economy 5,210 Nasik (ISK) Premiere 14,440 Madurai (IXM) Economy 5,210 Nasik (ISK) Premiere 14,440 Madurai (IXM) Econom	Chennai (MAA)		1 = 10) = =
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Ahmedabad (AMD)	¥		Amritsar (ATQ)	v	
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $						
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Vadodara (BDQ)	v		Bhuj (BHJ)		
$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$			14.530			15,160
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Bhopal (BHO)		5,000	- Kozhikode (CCJ)		4,910
$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	1 ()		15,010			
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Coimbatore (CJB)		5,230	Aizawl (AJL) Amritsar (ATQ) Amritsar (ATQ) Bhuj (BHJ) Kozhikode (CCJ) Kochi (COK) Guwahati (GAU) Gorakhpur (GOP) Indore (IDR) Indore (IDR) Nasik (ISK) Chandigarh (IXC) Leh (IXL) Silchar (IXS) Port Blair (IXZ) Jodhpur (JDH) Lucknow (LKO) Patna (PAT)		5,250
Denra Din (DED) Premiere 14,230 Cuwanal (CAC) Premiere 15,980 Goa (GO)I Economy 4,550 Gorakhpur (GOP) Economy 4,890 Khajuraho (HJR) Economy 4,520 Indore (IDR) Premiere 14,230 Magadogra (IXB) Economy 5,520 Nasik (ISK) Economy 5,610 Bagdogra (IXB) Economy 5,520 Nasik (ISK) Premiere 14,190 Mangalore (IXE) Economy 5,520 Nasik (ISK) Economy 5,030 Madurai (IXM) Economy 5,410 Chandigarh (IXC) Premiere 14,190 Madurai (IXM) Economy 5,280 Economy 4,840 Premiere 16,700 Silchar (IXS) Premiere 14,190 Jaipur (JAI) Economy 5,020 Port Blair (IXZ) Premiere 14,320 Jorhat (JRH) Economy 5,680 Lucknow (LKO) Premiere 14,320 Nagpur (NAG) Economy 5,540 Lucknow (LKO) Premier			15,610			<u> </u>
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Dehra Dun (DED)	v		Guwahati (GAU)		
		Premiere		- Gorakhpur (GOP) - - Indore (IDR) - - Nasik (ISK) - Chandigarh (IXC) -	Premiere	
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Goa (GO)I	Economy		Gorakhnur (GOP)	Economy	
Khajuraho (HJR) Premiere 14,190 Indore (IDR) Premiere 14,440 Imphal (IMF) Economy 5,520 Nasik (ISK) Premiere 14,440 Bagdogra (IXB) Economy 5,410 Orandigarh (IXC) Premiere 15,610 Bagdogra (IXB) Economy 5,440 Orandigarh (IXC) Premiere 14,510 Mangalore (IXE) Economy 4,490 Leh (IXL) Premiere 14,320 Madurai (IXM) Economy 5,280 Silchar (IXS) Economy 5,820 Maurangabad (IXU) Economy 5,020 Port Blair (IXS) Economy 5,030 Jaipur (JAI) Economy 5,080 Port Blair (IXD) Premiere 14,370 Jorhat (JRH) Economy 5,680 Lucknow (LKO) Premiere 14,320 Nagpur (NAG) Economy 4,270 Patna (PAT) Premiere 14,320 Premiere 14,190 Patna (PAT) Premiere 14,320 Nagpur (NAG) Economy 4,220		Premiere		 Kozhikode (CCJ) Kochi (COK) Guwahati (GAU) Gorakhpur (GOP) Gorakhpur (IDR) Indore (IDR) Nasik (ISK) Chandigarh (IXC) Leh (IXL) Silchar (IXS) Port Blair (IXZ) Jodhpur (JDH) 	Premiere	
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Khajuraho (HJR)	Economy	4,520	Indore (IDR) Nasik (ISK)	Economy	4,990
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$		Premiere	<u>14,190</u>		Premiere	14,440
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Imphal (IMF)	Economy	5,520	Nasik (ISK)	Economy	5,150
Bagdogra (1XB) Premiere 15,120 Chandigarh (1XC) Premiere 14,510 Mangalore (IXE) Economy 4,490 Leh (IXL) Premiere 14,510 Madurai (IXM) Premiere 14,190 Leh (IXL) Premiere 14,320 Madurai (IXM) Economy 5,280 Silchar (IXS) Economy 5,820 Aurangabad (IXU) Economy 5,020 Port Blair (IXZ) Premiere 14,190 Jaipur (JAI) Economy 4,780 Port Blair (IXZ) Economy 5,020 Jorhat (JRH) Premiere 14,210 Jodhpur (JDH) Economy 5,070 Jorhat (JRH) Economy 5,680 Lucknow (LKO) Premiere 14,370 Nagpur (NAG) Economy 4,470 Patna (PAT) Premiere 14,320 Pune (PNQ) Economy 4,290 Rajkot (RAJ) Premiere 14,480 Rajahmundry (RJA) Economy 5,540 Raipur (RPR) Premiere 14,480 Srinagar (SXR) Economy <		Premiere	<u>16,090</u>		Premiere	15,610
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Bagdogra (IVR)	Economy		Chandigarh (IXC)	Economy	5,030
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$		Premiere	15,120		Premiere	14,510
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Mangalore (IXF)	Economy		– Leh (IXL)	Economy	
Madural (IXM) Premiere 16,700 Silchar (IXS) Premiere 14,190 Aurangabad (IXU) Economy 5,020 Port Blair (IXZ) Premiere 14,190 Jaipur (JAI) Premiere 14,480 Port Blair (IXZ) Premiere 18,010 Jaipur (JAI) Economy 4,780 Jodhpur (JDH) Premiere 14,370 Jorhat (JRH) Fremiere 14,210 Jodhpur (JDH) Economy 5,020 Nagpur (NAG) Economy 5,680 Lucknow (LKO) Premiere 14,320 Pune (PNQ) Economy 4,470 Patna (PAT) Economy 4,800 Premiere 12,700 Patna (PAT) Economy 5,020 Premiere 14,480 Rajahmundry (RJA) Economy 5,540 Raipur (RPR) Economy 5,080 Premiere 16,830 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120 Srinagar (SXR) Economy 4,580 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120 Fremere 14,320 Thiruva		Premiere			Premiere	14,320
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Madurai (IXM)	Economy	5,280	- Silchar (IXS)	Economy	5,820
Aurangabad (IXU) Premiere 14,480 Port Blair (IXZ) Premiere 18,010 Jaipur (JAI) Economy 4,780 Jodhpur (JDH) Premiere 18,010 Premiere 14,320 Jodhpur (JDH) Femiere 14,370 Jorhat (JRH) Economy 5,680 Lucknow (LKO) Fremiere 14,320 Nagpur (NAG) Fremiere 14,210 Lucknow (LKO) Fremiere 14,320 Nagpur (NAG) Economy 4,470 Patna (PAT) Economy 4,800 Premiere 14,190 Patna (PAT) Economy 4,800 Pune (PNQ) Economy 4,290 Rajkot (RAJ) Premiere 14,480 Rajahmundry (RJA) Economy 5,540 Raipur (RPR) Economy 5,080 Srinagar (SXR) Economy 4,580 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120 Fremiere 14,320 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120		Premiere	16,700		Premiere	14,190
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Aurangahad (IXI)	Economy	5,020	 Kozhikode (CCJ) Kochi (COK) Guwahati (GAU) Gorakhpur (GOP) Indore (IDR) Indore (IDR) Nasik (ISK) Chandigarh (IXC) Leh (IXL) Silchar (IXS) Port Blair (IXZ) Jodhpur (JDH) Lucknow (LKO) Patna (PAT) Rajkot (RAJ) Raipur (RPR) Thiruvananthapuram (TRV) 	Economy	6,390
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $		Premiere			Premiere	
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Jainur (JAI)	Economy		Jodhnur (JDH)	Economy	5,070
$ \frac{14,210}{14,210} = \frac{14,210}{14,320} = \frac{14,320}{14,320} = \frac{14,320}{14,320} = \frac{14,320}{14,320} = \frac{14,320}{14,320} = \frac{14,320}{14,300} = \frac{14,320}{14,600} = \frac{14,400}{14,600} = \frac{14,400}{14,600} = \frac{14,400}{14,400} = \frac{14,400}{14,480} = \frac{14,480}{14,480} = 1$		Premiere		oompar (opri)	Premiere	14,370
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Jorhat (IRH)	Economy	5,680	Lucknow (LKO)	Economy	
Nagpur (NAG) Premiere 14,190 Patha (PAT) Premiere 14,600 Pune (PNQ) Economy 4,290 Rajkot (RAJ) Economy 5,020 Premiere 12,700 Rajkot (RAJ) Economy 5,020 Rajahmundry (RJA) Economy 5,540 Raipur (RPR) Economy 5,080 Srinagar (SXR) Economy 4,580 Thiruvananthapuram (TRV) Economy 5,120 Fremiere 14,320 (TRV) Premiere 15,220		Premiere	14,210	Lucknow (LIKO)	Premiere	
$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	Nagnur (NAC)	v	4,470	Delhi (DEL) Aizawl (AJL) Aizawl (AJL) Amritsar (ATQ) Bhuj (BHJ) Kozhikode (CCJ) Kochi (COK) Guwahati (GAU) Gorakhpur (GOP) Indore (IDR) Nasik (ISK) Ghandigarh (IXC) Leh (IXL) Silchar (IXS) Port Blair (IXZ) Jodhpur (JDH) Lucknow (LKO) Patna (PAT) Rajkot (RAJ) Raipur (RPR) Thiruvananthapuram	Economy	
Economy 4,290 Rajkot (RAJ) Economy 5,020 Premiere 12,700 Premiere 14,480 Rajahmundry (RJA) Economy 5,540 Raipur (RPR) Economy 5,080 Premiere 16,830 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120 Srinagar (SXR) Economy 4,580 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120 Fremiere 14,320 (TRV) Premiere 15,220		Premiere			Premiere	14,600
Premiere 12,700 Premiere Premiere 14,480 Rajahmundry (RJA) Economy 5,540 Raipur (RPR) Economy 5,080 Premiere 16,830 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120 Srinagar (SXR) Economy 4,580 Thiruvananthapuram Economy 5,120 Premiere 14,320 (TRV) Premiere 15,220 Economy 5,150 Economy 5,030	Pune (PNO)	· · · · · ·		 Kozhikode (CCJ) Kochi (COK) Guwahati (GAU) Gorakhpur (GOP) Indore (IDR) Indore (IDR) Nasik (ISK) Chandigarh (IXC) Leh (IXL) Silchar (IXS) Port Blair (IXZ) Jodhpur (JDH) Lucknow (LKO) Patna (PAT) Rajkot (RAJ) Raipur (RPR) Thiruvananthapuram (TRV) Udaipur (UDR) 	Economy	5,020
Premiere16,830Raipur (KFK)Premiere14,850Srinagar (SXR)Economy4,580Thiruvananthapuram (TRV)Economy5,120Premiere14,320(TRV)Premiere15,220Economy5,150Economy5,030		Premiere		Najkut (11/19)	Premiere	
Premiere 16,830 Premiere Premiere 14,850 Srinagar (SXR) Economy 4,580 Thiruvananthapuram (TRV) Economy 5,120 Premiere 14,320 (TRV) Premiere 15,220 Economy 5,150 Economy 5,030	Raiahmundry (RIA)	Economy	5,540	Rainur (RPR)	Economy	
Srinagar (SXR)Economy4,580Thiruvananthapuram (TRV)Economy5,120Premiere14,320(TRV)Premiere15,220Economy5,150Economy5,030		Premiere			Premiere	
Premiere14,320(TRV)Premiere15,220Fconomy5,150Fconomy5,030	Srinagar (SXR)	Economy	4,580	-	Economy	
TELLE IN TRADE ECONOMY 5.150 NUMBER OF S.030		Premiere	14,320		Premiere	15,220
	Tiruchchirappalli (TRZ)	Economy	5,150	Udaipur (UDR)	Economy	5,030
Premiere 16,700 Premiere 14,440		Premiere	16,700		Premiere	
Varanasi (VNS) Economy 4,650 Vishakhapatnam Economy 5,080	Varanasi (VNS)	Economy	4,650		Economy	5,080
Varanasi (VNS) Premiere 14,320 (VTZ) Premiere 14,700	Varanasi (VNS)	Premiere	14,320		Premiere	14,700

All prices are per person in <u>HKD</u> - Taxes, fuel surcharges etc. not included



Jet Airways Special Summer Promo!

Period of Travel: Outbound travel up to 31 OCT 2018

Final Date of Ticketing: THU 12 JUL

Terms & Conditions	Economy	Premiere			
Sales Validity :	THU 12 JUL 2018				
Outbound Validity :	Outbound travel up to 31 OCT 2018				
Stopover :	To other destinations except BOM / DEL: One free stopover at BOM/DEL is permitted in each direction To BOM / DEL: not permitted				
Min Stay :	None (except Europe 03 Days)				
Max Stay :	01 Month	03 Months			
Flight Application :	Travel permitted on Jet Airways (9W) flights only				
Date/Route Change :	HKD 550	HKD 450			
Refund Charge :	HKD 1,625	HKD 1,325			
No Show :	HKD1,000				
Infant Discount :	10% of adult fare	20% of adult fare			
Child Discount :	75% of adult fare				
Senior Discount :	Not Applicable				
Remarks :	All prices are per person in HKD Taxes, fuel surcharges etc. not included				